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EXAMINATION FEE

(Per Semester)

B. Com

B. Pharm

B. Tech

B.A.

B.A. (With Practical Subjects)
B.A. - B.Ed

B.A. - B.Ed (With Practical Subjects)
B.Sc. - B.Ed

B.C.A.

B.Sec.

D. Pharm (Yearly Exam System)
Diploma in Engineering

M. Com

M.A.

M.A. (Education)

M.A. (With Practical Subjects)
Master of Hospital Administration
Master of Public Health

M.B.A.

M.C.A.

M.Sec.

PGD in Computer Application
PGD in Hospital Administration
PGD in Yoga (Yearly Exam System)
ATKT/Back Paper

UG/Diploma Courses

% 300/per paper; X 600/2 paper; X 900/3 paper
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Examination & Other Fee

Indian
Students ?)
1000
2000
1500
1000
1500
1500
1800
2000
1500
1500
2000
1500
1500
1500
1500
2000
2500
2500
2000
2000
2000
1500
2500
1500

More than 3 paper, full examination fees will be charged

PG Courses

T 300/per paper; X 600/2 paper; X 900/3 paper

More than 3 paper, full examination fees will be charged

OTHER FEE

Duplicate I-Card/Admit Card
Revaluation Fee (Per Paper)
Duplicate Mark sheet
Revised Mark sheet

Merit Certificate

Migration Certificate
Provisional Certificate
(Diploma/Degree/PG Courses)
Certificate
(Diploma/Degree/PG Courses)
Transcript (Per Copy)

Indian
Students )
50
300
150
150
300
300
250

1000

1000



