

Maulana Azad University, Jodhpur

Examination & Other Fee

S. No	EXAMINATION FEE (Per Semester)	Indian Students (₹)	
1	B. Com	1000	
2	B. Pharm	2000	
3	B. Tech	1500	
4	B.A.	1000	
5	B.A. (With Practical Subjects)	1500	
6	B.A B.Ed	1500	
7	B.A B.Ed (With Practical Subjects)	1800	
8	B.Sc B.Ed	2000	
9	B.C.A.	1500	
10	B.Sc.	1500	
11	D. Pharm (Yearly Exam System)	2000	
12	Diploma in Engineering	1500	
13	M. Com	1500	
14	M.A.	1500	
15	M.A. (Education)	1500	
16	M.A. (With Practical Subjects)	2000	
17	Master of Hospital Administration	2500	
18	Master of Public Health	2500	
19	M.B.A.	2000	
20	M.C.A.	2000	
21	M.Sc.	2000	
22	PGD in Computer Application	1500	
23	PGD in Hospital Administration	2500	
24	PGD in Yoga (Yearly Exam System)	1500	
25	ATKT/Back Paper		
	UG/Diploma Courses		
/	₹ 300/per paper; ₹ 600/2 paper; ₹ 900/3 paper		
	More than 3 paper, full examination fees will be charged		
	PG Courses ₹ 300/per paper; ₹ 600/2 paper; ₹ 900/3 paper More than 3 paper, full examination fees will be charged		

S. No	OTHER FEE	Indian Students (₹)
1	Duplicate I-Card/Admit Card	50
2	Revaluation Fee (Per Paper)	300
3	Duplicate Mark sheet	150
4	Revised Mark sheet	150
5	Merit Certificate	300
6	Migration Certificate	300
7	Provisional Certificate	250
	(Diploma/Degree/PG Courses)	
8	Certificate	1000
	(Diploma/Degree/PG Courses)	
9	Transcript (Per Copy)	1000